Uitslag vijfde woensdagmiddagwedstrijd
27 juni 2018 Scheepswerf

Naam: Steknr Gewicht
4.000
3.650
2.850
2.180
1.630
1.200
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R. Luit

R. Woudstra
G. Moes

J. Boekholt
B. v.d. Veen
A. Deuring
A. Sikkens
G. v.d. Laan
A. Slagter

G. Boekholt
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Totaal gewicht
gemiddeld per visser
Deelnemers




